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Rock Division

TEAM
Bolingbrook Lobos
Colorado

(minus) 250
Batavia Muckdogs
John Moreno

Roll Division
TEAM

M&D

Mama's Boyz

Rat Pack

Larry

The Jason Taylors

Total Points
TEAM

Bolingbrook Lobos
M&D

Colorado

(minus) 250
Batavia Muckdogs
Rat Pack

Larry

Mama's Boyz

The Jason Taylors
John Moreno
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PTS

1735.00
1669.00
1580.00
1543.00
1495.00
1481.00
1428.00
1411.00
1240.00
1232.00

PCT
0.923
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.154

PF
1297.00
1233.00
1185.00
1099.00

940.00

PF
1279.00
1038.00
1184.00
1084.00

946.00

PA
966.00
1100.00
1124.00
1309.00
1138.00

PA
1145.00
1106.00
1139.00
1144.00
1114.00

DIVISION
7-0-0

DIVISION
4-2-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
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